THE DATARAM ADVANTAGE

Dataram

Value Memory

Manufactured and Tested to Industry Standards

Dataram Value Memory is perfect for system builders, integrators, and
end-users who are looking for competitively priced, high-quality
memory that meets or exceeds industry standards. Value Memory is fully
compliant with Joint Electron Device Engineering Council (JEDEC)
specifications, is 100% tested, and backed by Dataram’s Lifetime
Warranty.

As a manufacturer for nearly 50 years, Dataram has delivered unique
memory solutions to enterprise customers and OEM’s throughout the
world, including 70 Fortune 100 companies. Our reputation as the most
responsive, flexible, caring and supportive company is what separates
Dataram from other memory vendors.

Why choose Dataram Value Memory?
e Competitive Prices
e Memory Developed by the Memory Experts
¢ Wide Selection of Capacities and Configurations in DDR4 and DDR3
e Partnerships with Leading DRAM Suppliers
¢ Tested and Validated in Dataram’s ISO9001 Certified Facilities
e Superior Quality, Reliability, Compatibility and Performance
o Lifetime Warranty
o Free Technical Support

e Fast Delivery

No other memory company in the world can match our nearly 50 years of
experience as an independent memory supplier. Our longevity, skilled
expertise, and personalized touch makes Dataram the perfect choice for
your memory needs.
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Popular Value Memory Products
Technology

DDR4-2400
DDR4-2400

DDR4-2133
DDR4-2133
DDR4-2133
DDR4-2133
DDR4-2133

DDR3-1866

DDR3-1600
DDR3-1600
DDR3-1600
DDR3-1600
DDR3-1600
DDR3-1600
DDR3-1600
DDR3-1600

DDR3-1333
DDR3-1333

Description

Registered / LRDIMMs 1.2V
Unbuffered Non-ECC DIMMs 1.2V

Registered / LRDIMMs 1.2V
Unbuffered Non-ECC DIMMs 1.2V
Unbuffered ECC DIMMs 1.2V
SODIMMs ECC 1.2V

SODIMMs Non-ECC 1.2V

Registered / LRDIMMs 1.5V

Registered DIMMs 1.5V
Registered / LRDIMMs 1.35V
Unbuffered ECC DIMMs 1.5V
Unbuffered ECC DIMMs 1.35V
Unbuffered Non ECC DIMMs 1.5V
SODIMMs Non-ECC 1.5V
SODIMMs Non-ECC 1.35V
SODIMMs ECC 1.35V

Registered DIMMSs 1.5V
Registered / LRDIMMs 1.35V

Please contact us for a complete list of
Dataram Value Memory products and prices.

800.DATARAM | usasales@dataram.com

Dataram is a leading independent manufacturer of memory products and provider of performance solutions that increase the performance and extend the useful life of servers, workstation, desktops and laptops sold by leading
manufacturers such as Dell, Cisco, Fujitsu, HP, IBM, Lenovo and Oracle. Dataram's memory products and solutions are sold worldwide to OEMs, distributors, value-added resellers and end users. Additionally, Dataram manufactures and
markets a line of Intel Approved memory products for sale to manufacturers and assemblers of embedded and original equipment. 70 Fortune 100 companies are powered by Dataram. Founded in 1967, the Company is a US based

manufacturer, with presence in the United States, Europe and Asia. For more information about Dataram, visit www.dataram.com.



