THE DATARAM ADVANTAGE

Dataram Value Memory



Manufactured and Tested to Industry Standards

Dataram Value Memory is perfect for system builders, integrators, and end-users who are looking for competitively priced, high-quality memory that meets or exceeds industry standards. Value Memory is fully compliant with Joint Electron Device Engineering Council (JEDEC) specifications, is 100% tested, and backed by Dataram's Lifetime Warranty.

As a manufacturer for nearly 50 years, Dataram has delivered unique memory solutions to enterprise customers and OEM's throughout the world, including 70 Fortune 100 companies. Our reputation as the most responsive, flexible, caring and supportive company is what separates Dataram from other memory vendors.

Why choose Dataram Value Memory?

- Competitive Prices
- Memory Developed by the Memory Experts
- Wide Selection of Capacities and Configurations in DDR4 and DDR3
- Partnerships with Leading DRAM Suppliers
- Tested and Validated in Dataram's ISO9001 Certified Facilities
- Superior Quality, Reliability, Compatibility and Performance
- Lifetime Warranty
- Free Technical Support
- Fast Delivery

No other memory company in the world can match our nearly 50 years of experience as an independent memory supplier. Our longevity, skilled expertise, and personalized touch makes Dataram the perfect choice for your memory needs.

Popular Value Memory Products

Description

Technology

recnnology	Description
DDR4-2400	Registered / LRDIMMs 1.2V
DDR4-2400	Unbuffered Non-ECC DIMMs 1.2V
DDR4-2133	Registered / LRDIMMs 1.2V
DDR4-2133	Unbuffered Non-ECC DIMMs 1.2V
DDR4-2133	Unbuffered ECC DIMMs 1.2V
DDR4-2133	SODIMMs ECC 1.2V
DDR4-2133	SODIMMs Non-ECC 1.2V
DDR3-1866	Registered / LRDIMMs 1.5V
DDR3-1600	Registered DIMMs 1.5V
DDR3-1600	Registered / LRDIMMs 1.35V
DDR3-1600	Unbuffered ECC DIMMs 1.5V
DDR3-1600	Unbuffered ECC DIMMs 1.35V
DDR3-1600	Unbuffered Non ECC DIMMs 1.5V
DDR3-1600	SODIMMs Non-ECC 1.5V
DDR3-1600	SODIMMs Non-ECC 1.35V
DDR3-1600	SODIMMs ECC 1.35V
DDR3-1333	Registered DIMMs 1.5V
DDR3-1333	Registered / LRDIMMs 1.35V

Please contact us for a complete list of Dataram Value Memory products and prices.



777 Alexander Rd Princeton, NJ 08540 www.dataram.com

800.DATARAM | usasales@dataram.com